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On page 188 of the above symposium article, Table I was incorrectly reproduced. It appears in its correct 
form below: 

TABLE I 
Values of Enthalpies of Immersion ( A w , H )  and G for Selected BPL and ASC Carbon Granules 

Treatment AwH (H20)  AwH (CCI4) G% 
Carbon Monomer duration(s) ( J i g )  ( J i g )  

BPL control 
BPL 
BPL 
BPL 
BPL 
BPL 
BPL 
ASC control 
ASC 
ASC 
ASC 
ASC 

2 
5 

512 
512 

48 
42 
51 
22.8 
35.3 
18.2 
34 
64 
26 
64.6 
32.2 
56.1 

120 
110 
110 
61.4 

113.2 
64. I 

114 
92 
32 
80 
44 
81.1 

100 
89 
88 
42 

110 
61 

110 
100 
29 

117 
71  

110 

Journal of Applied Polymer Science, Vol. 55, 971 (1995) 
0 1995 John Wiley & Sons, Inc. CCC 0021-8995/95/060971-01 




